

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6930 OF 1999

TARA CHAND JAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SIR GANGA RAM HOSPITAL AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/12/2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. C. Siddharth, Adv.

Ms. Prakriti Purnima, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay Bhasin, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Amit Bhasin, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Malik, Adv.

Mr. Raina, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matter after six weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master